## Memory Support at Williamsburg Landing

Age Requirements 60 +Available 24/7 No **Documents Required** Call for details Other Eligibility Criteria Serves adults age 62 and older. Family No Intake Contact Email info@williamsburglanding.com Intake Process Call to set up an appointment or for more information. Intake Contact Telephone (800) 554-5517 Provider Refer Yes **Oualifications** Qualification Type Licensure **Qualification Entity** Virginia Department of Social Services Report Problems Call the Agency Residency Requirements This intensive level of assisted living care is not open to the public. These services are only for individuals already residing in the Williamsburg Landing Life Plan Community. Self Refer Yes Williamsburg Landing

https://www.williamsburglanding.org/

https://www.williamsburglanding.org/health-care-services/memory-care

## https://www.facebook.com/WilliamsburgLanding

Main

(800) 554-5517

Toll-Free

(800) 554-5517

5700 Williamsburg Landing Drive 23185 VA

United States

Monday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Tuesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Wednesday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm Thursday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Friday: 8:30 am-5:00 pm

Saturday: Closed Sunday: Closed

Additional Availability Comments

Services are available 24 hours per day.

Fee Structure

Fee Range

,

Call for Information

Payment Method(s)

Private Pay

Languages Spoken

**English** 

Williamsburg Landing Memory Support is a household where Williamsburg Landing residents with a primary diagnosis of Alzheimer's or other dementias live in a self-contained, safe, secure environment. Memory Support residents enjoy active lifestyles with programming that supports and enhances each individual's retained abilities. Specialized programming includes:

- A variety of unique memory enhancement programs;
- Memory support book club.
- Therapeutic music program.
- Support groups.

Williamsburg Landing offers support groups for memory loss, caregivers, and Parkinson's disease. Memory Support is not available for individuals who do not reside in Williamsburg Landing.

Service Area(s)
James City County
,
Poquoson City
,
Williamsburg City
,
York County
Email
info@williamsburglanding.com